
EPOK	
  kabe	
  meistrivõistlused	
  2015

Place Name                Rtg  Club     Score Buch. M-Buch.

  1   Koitla, Kaarel      2246          7      30.0    21.5

  2   Hillep, Ivar             Võru RTK 5      29.5    19.5

  3   Hellermann, Guido        EKSL     5      29.0    19.5

  4   Sander, Jaan             TISÜ     4.5    28.5    19.5

  5   Lavrentjev, Gennadi 2276 Sportuna 4.5    27.5    18.0

  6   Marjak, Väino            Võru RTK 4      29.0    20.0

  7   Koppel, Uudo             PEPÜ     4      26.0    18.5

  8   Tähepõld, Mart           TISÜ     4      22.5    16.5

  9   Pais, Hardi              Meduus   4      21.5    15.5

 10   Ramjalg, Lembit          PEPÜ     3.5    30.0    21.5

 11   Staub, Madis             TISÜ     3.5    27.5    19.0

 12   Peterson, Heli           Võru RTK 3      24.5    18.5

 13   Makarenkov, Ruslan       TISÜ     3      24.0    17.5

 14   Tsuganov, Jevgeni        Võru RTK 3      23.5    18.0

 15   Fomina, Irina            Sportuna 3      21.0    15.5

 16   Kutser, Karl Martin      Meduus   3      18.5    13.5

 17   Liksor, Robin            Meduus   2.5    20.5    15.0

 18   Topkin, Matz             Meduus   2      20.5    15.0

 19   Linberg, Sven Erik       Meduus   1.5    21.0    15.0

No Name                Rtg  Total  1    2    3    4    5    6    7  

1  Koitla, Kaarel      2246 7      6:W  4:W  3:W  2:W  5:W 10:W 11:W

2  Hillep, Ivar             5     10:D  7:W 11:W  1:L 13:W  6:W  5:D

3  Hellermann, Guido        5     12:W  8:W  1:L  9:W 10:D  4:D  6:W

4  Sander, Jaan             4.5    7:W  1:L 17:W 13:W  6:L  3:D 10:W

5  Lavrentjev, Gennadi 2276 4.5   13:W 11:D 14:W 10:D  1:L 12:W  2:D

6  Marjak, Väino            4      1:L 17:W 12:W 14:W  4:W  2:L  3:L

7  Koppel, Uudo             4      4:L  2:L 16:W  8:W 11:W  9:L 14:W

8  Tähepõld, Mart           4      0:W  3:L  9:L  7:L 17:W 19:W 13:W

9  Pais, Hardi              4     15:L 19:W  8:W  3:L 14:L  7:W 12:W

10 Ramjalg, Lembit          3.5    2:D 18:W 15:W  5:D  3:D  1:L  4:L

11 Staub, Madis             3.5   16:W  5:D  2:L 18:W  7:L 14:W  1:L

12 Peterson, Heli           3      3:L  0:W  6:L 15:W 19:W  5:L  9:L

13 Makarenkov, Ruslan       3      5:L 16:W 18:W  4:L  2:L 15:W  8:L

14 Tsuganov, Jevgeni        3     19:W 15:W  5:L  6:L  9:W 11:L  7:L

15 Fomina, Irina            3      9:W 14:L 10:L 12:L 18:W 13:L  0:W

16 Kutser, Karl Martin      3     11:L 13:L  7:L 19:D  0:W 17:D 18:W

17 Liksor, Robin            2.5   18:L  6:L  4:L  0:W  8:L 16:D 19:W

18 Topkin, Matz             2     17:W 10:L 13:L 11:L 15:L  0:W 16:L

19 Linberg, Sven Erik       1.5   14:L  9:L  0:W 16:D 12:L  8:L 17:L


